09 July 2012 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:14:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2
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Horse Name

PRINCESS SUREYYA(11)

MSS BERTIE(8) (IRE)
FLAYING GIRL(5)
CHANEL(2)

WEST SPRING(13)
DEME Di DEME(3)
WIN ANGEL WIN(14)
JASUKA(7)

GRAND LARA(6)
PORT ROYAL(10)
DYNAVOSS(4)
ANGEL MELISA(1)
WATER(12)

MSS MARLIN(9)

Age
3yobf

3yogrf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf
3yochf
3yobf
3yobf
3yobf

3yobf

Race Result

1.)20.500 &
1.)4.100 £

Sire

SR PEKAN (USA) - SHADY POINT (IRE)

BERTOLINI (USA) - DOUGHTY (USA)

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - SESSZ GUZEL (GB) 58

EAGLEEYED (USA) - BURLAHATUN
WEST BY WEST (USA) - RED SPRNG
AVED FIRTINASI (IRE) - WHOS THAT GIRL
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - ANGELA

WEST BY WEST (USA) - LONG STORY
BOSFORUS (IRE) - ARADNES WAY (GB)
RVER SPEOAL (USA) - TINA'S DANCE
PARDON (FR) - ZATONICA (IRE)
VELOORAPTOR (GB) - SHARNOTE
KURTARAN (IRE) - AVEMARA

MARLIN (USA) - MSS RAIN

Maiden/Fillies
2)8.200 %
2)1.640 ¢
Dam Weight Jockey
54  YGILGIN V. HAK. KELES
53 MDEMRBAS SEL.CIFTCI
SADIKKURT  UMU. OZARAR
58 E.CAKIROGLU FAR. TINAZ
58 C.OK ALP. DEMREL
53 MAHIRSAHIN M FAT. ATCI
53 S.TIRPAN MUS. SAYBIR
54 D.MALATYALI KAY. SELAMOGLU
58 U.POLAT HUS. SIMSEK
58 SIPEK A LEV.DILMAG
53 TMILDIZ YAS. KILIC
55  [KATI A UM. SABANCI
58 MGUNDUZELI MEH. GUNDUZELI
58 [HKETME YAS. OZAN

58 kg,
3.)4.100 ¢
3)820 %

Owner Trainer
ZUNER 1.31.69
AAKBULUT 1.31.78
OMERBASEL  1.31.90
H.OZTOPRAK  1.32.12
KAKGUL 1.32.34
S.AYDEMR 1.33.50
G.KARABULUT 1.33.66
R.CINAR 1.36.27
S.BEKTAS 1.36.66
ZUNER 1.37.25
YKILIG 1.37.39
B.AKKAYA 1.37.75
ATEMZER 1.38.14
ARVILDIZ 1.44.71

1400 Fber Sand
Time Win PSF
5,65 3
9,15 5
1,60 8
6,85 10
3,50 4
49,45 2
11,45 9
19,95 11
325 6
51,70 7
34,45 12
18,95 13
14,00 1
39,20 14

Bursa Racecourse (29th Day)

4)2.050 ¢
4)410+

St
Half Length

Half Length

1,5 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT
35

35

37
35

26

20
37
20
20
20
20

20

Pick(11) :5,65 b, Quinella(8/11) 49,70 b, Exacta(11/8) :133,55 b, Place(11) 7,80 b, Place(8) :10,20 £, Place Quinella(5/11) :10,80 ©, Place Quinella(5/8) :9,90 b, Place Quinella(8/11) :11,10 1,
Superfecta(11/8/5/2) 475,98 4, Quartet(11/8/5/2) 4,05 4, 1st Double(10/11) :161,70 ©



